CRAIFTMADLE

Specs

Mounting Location
Bulb Wattage

Bulb Type

Bulb Size

Bulbs

Bulb Base

Carton Size (CU FT)
Finish

Glass or Shade Color

imaginable.

~ Dimensions
Wet Height (in.)
60 Width (in.)
Incandescent Extension (in.)
B10 Backplate Width (in.)
2 Backplate Length (in.)
Candelabra Backplate Depth (in.)
2.35 Backplate Height (in.)

Qiled Bronze (Outdoor)
Clear Hammered

Frances - Z6010-OBO

2 Light Medium Wall Mount

Elegantly simple, the Frances collection is perfection at
its finest. Traditionally-styled in a classic design with
hammered clear glass and an oiled bronze finish, the
Frances fixtures will impress. Available in a variety of
sizes from lanterns to posts and flush mounts to
pendants; this light appeals to every outdoor space

e Die-Cast/sand-cast aluminum components

e Finish is treated with UV guard

22.87
9.50
12.88

1.18
11.75
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