CRAFTMADE



Frances - Z6010-OBO

2 Light Medium Wall Mount

Elegantly simple, the Frances collection is perfection at its finest. Traditionally-styled in a classic design with hammered clear glass and an oiled bronze finish, the Frances fixtures will impress. Available in a variety of sizes from lanterns to posts and flush mounts to pendants; this light appeals to every outdoor space imaginable.

- Die-Cast/sand-cast aluminum components
- Finish is treated with UV guard

Specs

Mounting Location Wet
Bulb Wattage 60
Bulb Type Incandescent
Bulb Size B10
Bulbs 2
Bulb Base Candelabra
Carton Size (CU FT) 2.35

Finish Oiled Bronze (Outdoor)
Glass or Shade Color Clear Hammered

Dimensions

Height (in.)	22.87
Width (in.)	9.50
Extension (in.)	12.88
Backplate Width (in.)	6
Backplate Length (in.)	6
Backplate Depth (in.)	1.18
Backplate Height (in.)	11.75

Craftmade • 650 S. Royal Lane • Coppell, TX 75019 • • • © 2021 All Rights Reserved